
Direction: Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk
(Museum)

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

14 bus Time Schedule
Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)
Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:15 - 20:00

Monday 06:15 - 20:00

Tuesday 06:15 - 20:00

Wednesday 06:15 - 20:00

Thursday 06:15 - 20:00

Friday 06:15 - 20:00

Saturday 06:15 - 20:00

14 bus Info
Direction: Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk
(Museum)
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 56 min
Line Summary:

The 14 bus line (Pratiksh Nagar Depot - Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)) has 2 routes. For regular
weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum): 06:15 - 20:00(2) Pratiksha Nagar Depot: 07:30 - 21:45
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 14 bus station near you and find out when is the next 14 bus arriving.

14 bus time schedule & line map

Pratiksh Nagar Depot - Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee
Chowk (Museum)

Get The App14

Pratiksha Nagar Depot

B.E.S.T.Receiving Centre / Sunder Vihar

Vidhyarthi Palak

Transit Camp Dispensary

Samaj Mandir Hall (Pratiksha Nagar No.1)

Samaj Mandir Hall

Samaj Mandir Hall

Rawli Camp

Rawli Camp

Sardar Nagar No.4 (G.T.B.Nagar)

Antop Hill Church

Antop Hill Police Station

C.G.S.Dispensary

Kanenagar

Kane Nagar

Antop Hill

Antop Hill Post Office

Indian Hume Pipe Company

Barkatali Dargah

Barkat Ali June

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/14/590414/2319647/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-590414&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pratiksh%20Nagar%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DMumbai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-590414&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=3732&af_sub7=3732&deep_link_sub1=3732&af_sub5=V1-Lines-1721570628&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D590414%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D590414%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_14_Pratiksh%20Nagar%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)_Mumbai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_14_Pratiksh%20Nagar%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)_Mumbai_View


B.P.T Colony

Wadala Bridge

Wadala Flyover Bridge

Wadala Church

Wadala Church

Wadala Station (W)

Wadala Road Railway Station (W)

Azadnagar (Wadala)

Madhav Nagar

Kidwai Nagar

Dnyaneshwar Nagar (Sewri)

T.B Hospital (Kidwai Nagar)

Kshayrog Hospital

Best Colony (Bhoiwada)

Bhoiwada / Mane Master Chowk

Bhoiwada / Mane Master Chowk

Tata Hospital (Bhoiwada)

Wadia Maternity Hospital

Kem Hospital

Mahatma Gandhi Hospital (Parel)

Bharatmata Cinema

Bharatmata Cinema (Mahadev Palav Marg)

Bawala Masjid

N.M.Joshi Marg Police Station

Com.Gulabrao Ganacharya Chowk

S Bridge / Mandlik Chowk

Byculla Station (W)

A.H Ansari Chowk (Nagpada)

A.H Ansari Chowk (Nagpada)

A.H.Ansari Chowk (New Nagpada)

Dr.M.Iqbal Chowk (J.J.Hospital)

Johar Chowk (Bhendi Bazar)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/14/590414/2319647/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-590414&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pratiksh%20Nagar%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/14/590414/2319647/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-590414&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pratiksh%20Nagar%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)


Direction: Pratiksha Nagar Depot

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

14 bus Time Schedule
Pratiksha Nagar Depot Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:30 - 21:45

Monday 07:30 - 21:45

Tuesday 07:30 - 21:45

Wednesday 07:30 - 21:45

Thursday 07:30 - 21:45

Friday 07:30 - 21:45

Saturday 07:30 - 21:45

14 bus Info
Direction: Pratiksha Nagar Depot
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 52 min
Line Summary:

Vijay Vallabh Chowk

Vijay Vallabh Chowk (Pydhonie)

Bhuleshwar

Bhuleshwar

Swadeshi Market

Kalbadevi

Vasudev Balwant Phadke Chowk

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus

Khadi Bhandar

Hutatma Chowk / Siddharth College

Hutatma Chowk (Mumbai University

Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)

Dr.Shyamaprasad Mukherjee Chowk (Museum)

Hutatma Chowk / Mumbai University

Hutatma Chowk

Khadi Bhandar

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus (C.S.M.T.)

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Terminus

Vasudev Balwant Phadke Chowk

Vasudev Balwant Phadke Chowk

Princess Street

Kalbadevi

Swadeshi Market

Bhuleshwar

Vijay Vallabh Chowk (Pydhonie)

Johar Chowk (Bhendi Bazar)

Dr.M.Iqbal Chowk (J.J.Hospital)

A.H.Ansari Chowk (New Nagpada)

A.H.Ansari Chowk (Nagpada)

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/14/590414/2319648/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-590414&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pratiksh%20Nagar%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)


A.H Ansari Chowk (Nagpada)

Byculla Station (W)

S Bridge / Mandlik Chowk

Com.Gulabrao Ganacharya Chowk

N.M.Joshi Marg Police Station

Bawala Masjid

Bharatmata Cinema (Mahadev Palav Marg)

Bharatmata Cinema

Mahatma Gandhi Hospital (Parel)

Kem Hospital

Wadia Maternity Hospital

Tata Hospital (Bhoiwada)

Bhoiwada / Mane Master Chowk

Best Colony (Bhoiwada)

T.B Hospital (Kidwai Nagar)

Dnyaneshwar Nagar (Sewri)

Kidwai Nagar

Madhav Nagar

Azadnagar (Wadala)

Wadala Road Railway Station (W)

Wadala Station (W)

Wadala Church

Wadala Church

Wadala Flyover Bridge

Wadala Bridge

Indian Oil Depot

Antop Hill Post Office

Dosti Acres

Antop Hill

Kane Nagar

Kanenagar

C.G.S.Dispensary

https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/14/590414/2319648/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-590414&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pratiksh%20Nagar%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)
https://moovitapp.com/mumbai-3732/lines/14/590414/2319648/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Mumbai-3732-857915-590414&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pratiksh%20Nagar%20Depot%20-%20Dr.Shyamaprasad%20Mukherjee%20Chowk%20(Museum)


14 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mumbai.
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Antop Hill Police Station

Antop Hill Church

Sardar Nagar No.4 (G.T.B.Nagar)

Rawli Camp

Karmaveer Dada Saheb Gaikwad Nagar

Samaj Mandir Hall / Sardar Nagar

Samaj Mandir Hall / Sardar Nagar 2

Samaj Mandir Hall

Pratiksha Nagar No.1 / Samajmandir Hall

Transit Camp Dispensary

B.E.S.T.Receiving Centre / Sunder Vihar

Pratiksha Nagar Depot


